MARINE IFF BUTTON-ON MARKER.



The Marine IFF Button-ON marker, utilizes a 2"x2" specially-formulated reflective patch that only reflects infrared (IR) wavelengths when illuminated by light sources such as targeting lasers. When viewed with military night vision IR systems, the reflected IR light provides a simple marking method that identifies friendly persons to team members at distances up to 800 meters.

The Marine IFF Button-ON Marker is supplied on OD Green or Tan CORDURA® fabric backing and can be fastened to the shoulder pockets buttons or the breast pockets buttons of the US Marine combat utility uniform. The Marine IFF Button-ON Marker is a durable and easy to use IFF solution. Each Marker kit contains two markers, one for each shoulder or breast pocket.

Two versions of the Marine IFF Button-ON Marker are available. The traditional Marker, where the infrared reflective patch is Sewn-ON to the fabric backing and the Velcro® Marine IFF Button-ON Marker where the

infrared reflective patch is attached with hook and loop Velcro® allowing for easy replacement of the 2" x 2" reflective patch on the battlefield. The Velcro Marker provides a lower cost solution over a deployment, since only the reflective patch would need to be replaced, rather than replacing the complete Button-ON Marker.

All materials are US Made and Berry Compliant. US Marine Approved.

Weight (Marine IFF Button-ON Marker)
Weight (Velcro® Marine IFF Button-ON Marker)
Size
Reflective Angle (IR Square)
Options

0.2 Ounces | 6 Grams
0.4 Ounces | 11 Grams
5.0" x 3" | 127mm x 76 mm
5 Degree Cone
Marine IFF Button-ON Marker Desert Tan
(912111DT), Marine IFF Button-ON Marker OD
(912111OD), Velcro® Marine IFF Button-ON Marker
Desert Tan (912211DT), Velcro® Marine IFF Button-ON Marker OD (912211OD), 2" x 2" Replacement IR
Reflective Velcro® Patch 50 Pack (IFF 980 MC22)

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED IN THIS SPECIFICATION AS WELL AS THE DESIGNED PRODUCT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE SEE OUR WEB SITE AT WWW.CEJAYENG.COM FOR THE MOST CURRENT INFORMATION ON OUR PRODUCT SUITE. NO COMPONENT OF THIS PRODUCT OR SPECIFICATION IS AVAILABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION TO ANY PARTY WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF CEJAY ENGINEERING, LLC

ATTENTION: ANY PRODUCTS USING INFRA RED LIGHT EMISSIONS [850 NM OR ABOVE] REQUIRE STATE DEPARTMENT APPROVAL AND A LICENSE TO EXPORT OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES.





Cejay Engineering LLC. 24600 South Tamiami Trail Suite 212-353 Bonita Springs FI 34134 USA Phone & Fax: (888) 584-3060 Phone & Fax: (239) 349-2336 E-mail: info@cejayeng.com